
Land Use Planning Services RFP
Date Advertised: May 21, 2021
RFP Closing Date: June 11, 2021, 2:00 p.m.

This list is comprised of potential bidders/proposers that were provided with a link to the City of Albany Solicitation Documents.

Contractor/Vendor Name Contact Name Email
AKS Engineering & Forestry LLC Zach Pelz pelzz@aks-eng.com
DOWL Patrick Keller/Joe Shoemaker pkeller@dowl.com/jshoemaker@cowl.com
Maul Foster Alongi Ashlyn Salzman asalzman@maulfoster.com
PBS Tom Archer tom.archer@pbsusa.com
Udell Engineering Laura LaRoque laura@udelleng.com
Angello Planning Group Cathy Corliss ccorliss@angeloplanning.com
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